
Hallsville Schools
421 E Hwy 124

Hallsville, MO 65255
573-696-5512

2023-2024 HS Boys Wrestling

Day Date Opponent Level Location Time(s)

Sat 12/2/2023 Esmond Ford Invitational Var St. Louis 9:00 AM

Tue 12/5/2023 Hallsville Quad Var Hallsville 5:30 PM

12/8-12/10/2023 Walsh Ironman Var Ohio TBA

Sat 12/16/2023 Brentwood Invitational Var St. Louis TBA

Fri 12/29/2023 Hallsville Holiday Tournament Var Hallsville 9:30 AM

Fri 1/5/2024 Tri-County Conf Tourn Var Hallsville TBA

Tue 1/9/2024 Fulton/S. Callaway Var Fulton 6:00 PM

1/13-1/14 Jerry Billings Invitational Var OK 10:00 AM

1/19-1/20 Hickman Boys Tournament Var Hickman TBA

Tue 1/23/2024 MMA/Battle JV/V Hallsville 5:30 PM

Sat 1/27/2024 Warrenton Tournament Var Warrenton TBA

Tue 1/30/2024 Macon JV/V Hallsville 5:30 PM

Sat 2/3/2024 MMA Colonel Classic Var Mexico TBA


